## Black Hills Electric Cooperative

## **Automatic Payment Plan**

I authorize Black Hills Electric Cooperative, Inc., and the financial institution named below to initiate entries to my checking/savings account. (Note: A voided check or a deposit ticket must be included for checking/savings account authorization.)

Automatic Payments can be setup online using SmartHub or by filling in the appropriate information, signing and returning this form:

Black Hills Electric Cooperative PO Box 792 Custer, SD 57730-0792

	ncial Institution for Automatic Payment Plan is First Interstate Bank
648 N	It. Rushmore Road, Custer, S.D. 57730
Please <u>print</u> yo	our name exactly as it appears on your account.
Name:	
Address:	
Checking Account Number: _	
	(OR)
Savings Account Number:	
Financial Institution Routing	Number:
	(Numbers between the  :  : symbols on the bottom of your checks.)
Signature:	Date:

If you would like to setup Automatic Payments using your credit card, please do so on our SmartHub online payment website (www.bhec.coop) or call the office @ 800-742-0085.